
$87,395,879.71

AWARDED

BR-0041-01(011) / 100435301
HOLMES COUNTY - Bridge Replacements on SR 17 North of Lexington, (Bridge Nos. 
45.9, 47.3, 51.9)
JOE MCGEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
6609 STEVE LEE DRIVE
LAKE, MS  39092 $5,621,215.22

HSIP-0055-02(241) / 106870301 & 302
RANKIN & HINDS COUNTIES - Roadway Weather Information System Installation on I-
55 Southbound to the Stack at I-20
MCINNIS ELECTRIC COMPANY
5475 I-55 SOUTH
BYRAM, MS  39272 $894,798.49

HSIP-2177-00(012) / 106859301 and HSIP-0008-03(055) / 106859302
COPIAH & RANKIN COUNTIES - Installing an Intersection Conflict Warning System at 
Various Locations on US Highway 51 and US Highway 49
POWELL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
17300 SPRINGLAKE DRIVE WEST
VANCLEAVE, MS  39565 $239,480.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $6,755,493.71
PREVIOUS TOTAL $41,806,234.82
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $48,561,728.53

AWARDED

HSIP-0010-01(148) / 106776301
HANCOCK COUNTY - Overlay I-10 from Louisiana State Line to MS 43/603
WARREN PAVING, INC.
562 ELKS LAKE ROAD
HATTIESBURG, MS  39403 $11,570,044.51

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

THE COMMISSION ON OCTOBER 28, 2014, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON NOVEMBER 
12, 2014, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.   GRAND 
TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2015 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

October 28, 2014

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



STP-9999-06(015) / 106495301, 106495302, and 106495303
FORREST, HARRISON & JACKSON COUNTIES - Sign Truss Replacement on various 
routes in District 6
OZARK SAFETY SERVICES, LLC
552 OLIVER ROAD
MONTGOMERY, AL  36117 $3,974,219.00

SP-9999-06(016) / 106672301
FORREST COUNTY - Safety Upgrades on US 49 from Camp Shelby to US 98
T. L. WALLACE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
808 HIGHWAY 98 BYPASS
COLUMBIA, MS  39429 $9,982,535.35

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $25,526,798.86
PREVIOUS TOTAL $23,564,561.19
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $49,091,360.05

AWARDED

BR-9999-02(250) / 106598303
MONTGOMERY COUNTY - Joint Repair on 17 Bridges on Various Routes
D. O'BRIAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
18315 LANDON ROAD
GULFPORT, MS  39503 $215,826.50

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $215,826.50
PREVIOUS TOTAL $22,025,083.70
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $22,240,910.20

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $32,498,119.07
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $119,893,998.78

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION
Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


	OCTOBER 2014

